
16-22

23/04/2013

31/03/2015

31/03/2015

PELD Erosionado 24.0 X 24.0 X 29.03:4

22.622.6

9.
4

9.
4

13.913.9

FECHA

CAJA MAXIMA

FORTAPS

DENOMINACIÓN UTILLAJE

ACABADO

DENOMINACIÓN PIEZATOLERANCIA GRAL.

0,0  ±0,1

PROYECTADO

DIBUJADO

REV. Y APROB.

ESCALA FORMATO

ANGULAR ±0,5
0,00  ±0,01

MATERIAL

A4

17
.9

17
.9

https://fortaps.com/



